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Remainder of Counties:   282

Commuters To:

Worcester, MD
Sussex, DE
Somerset, MD
Dorchester, MD
Talbot, MD
Accomack, VA
Kent, DE
Caroline, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Baltimore City, MD
Howard, MD
District of Columbia
Montgomery, MD
New Castle, DE
Baltimore, MD
Prince George's, MD
Cecil, MD

Working In:
Wicomico County        32,576
Other Counties             9,045

Wicomico County Residents

DISTRIBUTION OF WICOMICO COUNTY RESIDENTS 
WORKING OUTSIDE THE COUNTY- 2000

Arlington

Queen 
Anne's

Alexandria

Fairfax

Talbot

Anne
Arundel

Prince
George's

D.C.

Montgomery

Howard

Caroline

Charles

St. Mary's

Calvert

Dorchester

Sussex

Wicomico

Worcester

Somerset

Kent

Accomack

26.8%

1.2%

9.3%

0.8%

32.7%

1.1%
3.0%

15.8%

0.5%

0.5%

0.4%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

2.3%

!!!


